
BL=BEAR LEFT  BR=BEAR RIGHT  ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE  T=TURN

2016-01-01
Start/Finish Location: Tim Horton's

#1-1099 McKenzie Ave  (entrance off Borden)
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START                      0.0

0.0 L BORDEN ST 0.5
0.5 R CEDAR HILL X RD 0.1

0.6 L 6.8

7.4 L CORDOVA BAY RD becomes FOWLER RD 1.4

8.8 R HUNT RD (becomes WELCH RD) 2.9
11.7 L MARTINDALE RD 1.4
13.1 R LOCHSIDE DR 1.4
14.5 L ISLAND VIEW RD 0.5
15.0 R EAST SAANICH RD 3.2

18.2 L WALLACE DR 9.8

28.0 R 3.7

31.7 R INTERURBAN RD 3.9

35.6 R 2.2

37.8 R WATKISS WAY **construction zone** 1.6

39.4 R 0.8

40.2 L 0.1

40.3 SO E&N TRAIL 3.0
43.3 L HALLOWELL RD (trail ends, no sign) 0.3
43.6 L ADMIRALS RD 1.0
44.6 R GORGE RD W 3.7
48.3 R JUTLAND RD 0.1

48.4 R 0.2

48.6 R PATH (towards regional trail, no sign) 0.1
48.7 R GALLOPING GOOSE REGIONAL TRAIL 1.9
50.6 R LOCHSIDE REGIONAL TRAIL 2.1

52.7

IN CASE OF ABANDONMENT OR EMERGENCY 

PHONE or TEXT: 250-532-4577

New Year's Day Populaire 2016

LOCHSIDE REGIONAL TRAIL trail 
becomes LOCHSIDE DR

CONTROL #1 Shell Station 7856 East 
Saanich Rd.

INTERUBAN RAIL TRAIL BIKE PATH (runs 
parallel to W. SAANICH RD)

WILKINSON RD (becomes HELMCKEN 
RD)

GALLOPING GOOSE REGIONAL TRAIL 
(cross BURNSIDE RD W)
PATH to cross highway (bike controlled 
crosswalk) leads to E&N TRAIL

WATERFRONT CRESC (1st right @ 
roundabout, no sign)

FINISH CONTROL TIM HORTON'S 1120 
MCKENZIE AVE
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